		TTLE COMPA	JY		
	MOUNTAIN T WAR BY THESE PRESENTS, T and Lynn K. Bandol, Hu tor, for the consideration her d Edra J. Riese, Husb	ANTY DEED		10459	
62-615	The second secon	hat	Volmar	Page	
WALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS, HU	isband and wire	antor paid by	, hereinafter called	
James R. Randol	and Lymn consideration her	einafter statute and and Wife	stantee and grantee	e's heirs, successors and	
einafter called the gran	BY THESE PRESENTS, T and Lynn K. Randol, Hu tor, for the consideration her d Edra J. Riese, Husb grant, bargain, sell and con	wey unto the said i	appurtenances the	s follows, to-wit:	
Arentee, uces	with with with	and State of 0	Oregon, describer		
ertaining, see	r to the legal descrip	it appe	ears on the rev	erse	
	r to the legal descrip	this deed."			
רבי "Reie		wig h a	<		
€ [•] 7	/ >				
	and the second sec		المستعربي المستعربي		
	Law Sec.		COMPAN	JY	ant
6.0 0	MOUNTAIN of allow use of the property descri- ing this instrument, the person ac	J TITLE (ble land use laws and regulat	ounty
	MOUN IAII	ihed in this instrument	in violation of appending	with the appropriate city -	
: ?	ot allow use of the property assessed	quiring fee title to the p	10200	1 - recidents forever.	
Before signing or accept	MOUNTAIN of allow use of the property descri- ing this instrument, the person ac- verify approved uses." It to Hold the same unto the antor hereby covenants to ar seized in fee simple of the at-	the and fi	antee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns	, that
planning department to	Hold the same unto the	said grantee and g	and grantee's new	umbrances except as	t shat
To Have and	ntor hereby covenants to ar	bove granted premise	parent upon th	e land, 11 an	d that claims
orantor is interest	noverse of		w nart and pure	thad encumbrances	NO -
COT IVI II				11 ore 15 9 -///	hieh-is Z
					-93.030.)
and dom	the reverse of this a te of this deed . It and forever defend the sai il persons whomscever, excep ind actual consideration paid ctual consideration-consists ation (indicate which). (The ing this deed and where the provisio	of-or-includes-on	mbols, il not applicat	s the plural and all gran	Z.
OHowever, the -a	ctual constants which). (The	context so requires, t	he singulations	and to main det	1900 ; ereto by
part of the In constru	Il persons whomscever, except Il persons whomscever, except nd actual consideration pair ctual consideration-consists ctual consideration - consists ation (indicate which). ⁽⁾ (The ing this deed and where the con- ing this deed and where the con- implied to make the provision implied to make the provision	ins hereof apply equi	ent this Louis day	ficers, duy authorized to	claims Mount Arieh-is Approved Interestion Mount And And And And And And And And And And
changes shall be	nd actual consideration-consists ctual consideration-consists ation (indicate which). ⁽¹ (The ing this deed and where the c implied to make the provisio s Whereof, the grantor has ex- s bas caused its name	e to be signed and so	Pal arrived -	lot	
	tor if lias car	Ja	James R. Ran		COMP
if a corporate gr order of its boar	a of anot				
(if executed by a corps; (if executed by a corps;	nation.	Č	Lynn K. Rand		
(If executed by a corpo effix corporate seal) STATE OF ORI County of June 16			OREGUN		and
STATE OF ORI	GON,) 55.				tormer is the
County of	Klamath ,19 86.			the other, and sur,	e latter is the
June 16		1	care and a second second	Sector	a corporational
Personally	appeared the above named R. Randol and Randol		1	toredoing instrument is the	d sealed in be-
Jemes Nynn K		t instru- and that	the seal attixed that s corporation and that s	e foregoing instrument is the aid instrument was signed an thority of its board of directo thority of its voluntary ac unient to be its voluntary ac	t and deed.
J NOL	and acknown voluntary act	and cert nam of	said corporation cknowledged said instr Before me:	ument to -	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
ment to bes .			-		
	- SULLE	Notary	. Public Ior Cred		
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notery Aublic tor Oregon My commission expires: 7/13 My commission Expires: 7/13	69 My a	ommission expires:	STATE OF OREGON,	
	My commission expired 177				
Tamos R.	Randol and Lynn K. Ra		\sim	County of I certify that th	within instru-
James				was received	19
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR	liese			and recorden
Dougl	GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDR as Riese and Edra J. F		SPACE RESERVED	in book	aRe
P.O. J	BOX 1755 th Falls, Oregon 9760 GRANTEES NAME AND ADD	J1. MESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	file reel number Record of Deeds of se	id county.
. KICOL	GRANTEE S ITA		RECORDEN	Witness	hand and seal of
	ding return to:			County affixed.	
	Per ur	in the second	- /		Recording Office
	NAME, ADDRESS, Zi	b, sent to the following address	•	By	Deput
Until a	hange is requested all tax states			0)	
	Per Grantee NANE, ADDRESS.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	PET CITCAL ADDRESS.		N TITLE COM	PANY	
		MOUNTAI			

10460

EXHIBIT "A" DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in the SEANWA of Section 12, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a one-half inch pin marking the Northwest corner of said SE¹ZNW¹Z; South 89° 48' 53" East along the North line of said SE¹ZNW¹Z, 255.62 feet to a one-half inch iron pin; thence along an existing fence line and the extension thereof the following courses and distances; South 22° 1.5' 31" East, 314.32 feet to a 16 inch Juniper; South 37° 14' 07" East, 153.71 feet to a 14 inch Juniper; South 15° 58' 38" West, 121.00 feet to a 12 inch Juniper; South 23° 20' 12" Feet 312 00 feet to a ano-balf 121.09 feet to a 12 inch Juniper; South 33° 29' 12" East, 313.90 feet to a one-half inch iron pin; thence leaving said fence line North 89° 47' 18" West, 609.62 feet to a one-half inch iron pin on the West line of said SEANWA; thence North 00° 09' 00" East along said West line of the SEXNW2, 790.07 feet to the point of beginning.

1. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

Reservations as contained in deed recorded February 3, 1959 in Volume 309, page

375, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit: "Rights of California Oregon Power Company to maintain water level of Upper Klamath Lake between 4137 and 4143.3 feet, and release of damages to same company."

3. Mortgage, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided

therein. Dated: October 31, 1977 Recorded: November 4, 1977 Volume: M77, page 21278, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Mortgagor: James R. Randol and Lynn K. Randol, husband and wife Mortgagee: Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Klamath Falls, Oregon (loan #03-10976) Said mortgage buyers agree to assume and pay.

Said Mortgage was assigned by instrument, Volume: M81, page 17273, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon To: Jackson County Federal Savings and Loan Association

An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, Valed: December 7, 1977 Recorded: March 2, 1978 Volume: M78, page 3907, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon In favor of: Pacific Power & Light Company, a corporation For: Electric transmission line

5. Joint Easement Agreement, including the terms and provisions thereof. Volume: M78, page 22913, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Recorded: October 12, 1978 Between: James W. Kerns, etal and James R. Randol & Lynn K. Randol For: A perpetual non-exclusive 60 foot easement for the use and maintenance of an access road and utility lines.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 16th day the . M86 3:52 o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. Filed for record at request of A.D., 19 86 at on Page _ 10459 June of ___ County Clerk Deeds of. Evelyn Biehn, Am By

\$14.00 FEE